TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

Fav Unfav HvntHrd REF
Nov 22, 2016 44 46 S 3 High Fav
Jun 29, 2016 34 57 6 2
Jun 01, 2016 34 59 4 2
Mar 23, 2016 33 6l 5 1
Feb 18, 2016 37 57 4 2
Feb 05, 2016 34 59 5 2
Dec 22, 2015 33 59 5 3
Dec 02, 2015 35 57 5 3
Nov 04, 2015 37 56 5 2
Sep 24, 2015 36 57 5 2
Aug 27, 2015 36 54 8 2
Jul 30, 2015 27 59 13 2
May 28, 2015 20 69 10 1 Low Fav

Is your opinion of Melania Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about
her?

Fav Unfav HvntHrd REF
Nov 22, 2016 34 23 37 5
Jun 01, 2016 23 20 53 3

TREND: Which is closer to your point of view: there is too much political correctness in
the United States today, or there is too much prejudice in the United States today?

Pol. Preju-
Crct dice DK/NA

Nov 22, 2016 47 48 5
Jun 29, 2016 51 44 5



